
Years of 
Service

Instructional 
Para I

Instructional 
Para II

Office 
Support I

Office 
Support II

Food 
Services I

Food 
Services II

Child Care 
Group 
Leader I

Child Care 
Group 
Leader II

Custodian I
Custodian 

II
Maintenance 
Technician

0 $14.40 $16.13 $14.40 $16.13 $14.40 $16.13 $14.94 $16.73 $15.25 $17.08 $22.00
1 $14.69 $16.45 $14.69 $16.45 $14.69 $16.45 $15.24 $17.06 $15.56 $17.42 $22.44
2 $14.98 $16.78 $14.98 $16.78 $14.98 $16.78 $15.54 $17.41 $15.87 $17.77 $22.89
3 $15.28 $17.12 $15.28 $17.12 $15.28 $17.12 $15.85 $17.75 $16.18 $18.13 $23.35
4 $15.59 $17.46 $15.59 $17.46 $15.59 $17.46 $16.17 $18.11 $16.51 $18.49 $23.81
5 $15.90 $17.81 $15.90 $17.81 $15.90 $17.81 $16.49 $18.47 $16.84 $18.86 $24.29
6 $16.22 $18.16 $16.22 $18.16 $16.22 $18.16 $16.82 $18.84 $17.17 $19.23 $24.78
7 $16.54 $18.53 $16.54 $18.53 $16.54 $18.53 $17.16 $19.22 $17.52 $19.62 $25.27
8 $16.87 $18.90 $16.87 $18.90 $16.87 $18.90 $17.50 $19.60 $17.87 $20.01 $25.78
9 $17.21 $19.28 $17.21 $19.28 $17.21 $19.28 $17.85 $19.99 $18.23 $20.41 $26.29
10 $17.55 $19.66 $17.55 $19.66 $17.55 $19.66 $18.21 $20.39 $18.59 $20.82 $26.82
11 $17.90 $20.06 $17.90 $20.06 $17.90 $20.06 $18.58 $20.80 $18.96 $21.24 $27.35
12 $18.26 $20.46 $18.26 $20.46 $18.26 $20.46 $18.95 $21.22 $19.34 $21.66 $27.90
13 $18.63 $20.87 $18.63 $20.87 $18.63 $20.87 $19.33 $21.64 $19.73 $22.09 $28.46
14 $19.00 $21.28 $19.00 $21.28 $19.00 $21.28 $19.71 $22.07 $20.12 $22.54 $29.03
15 $19.38 $21.71 $19.38 $21.71 $19.38 $21.71 $20.11 $22.52 $20.52 $22.99 $29.61

2021‐2022 HOURLY SUPPORT STAFF PAY SCALES
PEAK TO PEAK CHARTER SCHOOL

* Important Note: All support staff new to Peak to Peak start at level "0" in the appropriate column and starting payrates are not negotiable. 


